
NJR Liew Tack Fai 583 Subang

1 Mohd. Muhaithir Johari Pahang 91 93 96 98 98 99 575 GOLD 

2 Choo Wen Yan Johor 99 96 93 94 95 91 568 SILVER

3 Abdul Aziz Abdul Malik Pahang 95 95 95 96 94 91 566 BRONZE

4 Liew Tack Fai Melaka 94 94 93 91 93 97 562

5 Mohd. Wisnu Awaluddin Pahang 91 97 95 92 94 90 559

6 Safirredzuan Salim Terengganu 94 93 91 92 93 96 559

7 Muhd. Akmal Arif Abdul Lathif Perak 93 94 84 94 98 94 557

8 Nor Afiffuddin Nordin Johor 92 87 94 94 94 92 553

9 Eddy Chew Johor 94 91 84 94 93 94 550

10 Jasmi Mohamad Zin N.Sembilan 96 90 94 87 89 92 548

11 Raja Ahmad Firdaus Raja Mohd. Terengganu 91 89 87 94 89 89 539

12 Eric Low Weichern Pahang 93 83 86 91 89 92 534

13 Muhammad Amirul Hisyam Luxman Terengganu 87 87 86 93 91 89 533

14 Siau Zianyi Perak 93 92 93 87 80 87 532

15 Muhd. Imaduddin Muhd. Ridza N.Sembilan 87 90 94 86 81 85 523

16 Muhd. Amirul Syazwan Shamsuri Selangor 89 88 86 79 81 85 508

17 Luqman Nul Hakim Pahang 92 89 90 76 80 78 505

18 Muhammad Syafiqrul Firdaus Mohd. HusniTerengganu 88 91 92 76 81 74 502

19 Muhd. Amir Faris Basri Perak 77 82 80 82 86 83 490

20 Muhammad Amar Osman N.Sembilan 84 85 86 70 67 47 439
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Mohd. Muhaithir Johari

Mohd. Wisnu Awaluddin

Mohd. Aiman Awaluddin

PAHANG 277 285 286 286 286 280 1700 GOLD - NJR

Mohd. Muhaithir Johari 91 93 96 98 98 99 575

Abdul Aziz Abdul Malik 95 95 95 96 94 91 566

Mohd. Wisnu Awaluddin 91 97 95 92 94 90 559

JOHOR 285 274 271 282 282 277 1671 SILVER

Choo Wen Yan 99 96 93 94 95 91 568

Nor Afiffuddin Nordin 92 87 94 94 94 92 553

Eddy Chew 94 91 84 94 93 94 550

TERENGGANU 272 269 264 279 273 274 1631 BRONZE

Safirredzuan Salim 94 93 91 92 93 96 559

Raja Ahmad Firdaus Raja Mohd. 91 89 87 94 89 89 539

Muhammad Amirul Hisyam Luxman 87 87 86 93 91 89 533

PERAK 263 268 257 263 264 264 1579

Muhd. Akmal Arif Abdul Lathif 93 94 84 94 98 94 557

Siau Zianyi 93 92 93 87 80 87 532

Muhd. Amir Faris Basri 77 82 80 82 86 83 490

NEGERI SEMBILAN 267 265 274 243 237 224 1510

Jasmi Mohamad Zin 96 90 94 87 89 92 548

Muhd. Imaduddin Muhd. Ridza 87 90 94 86 81 85 523

Muhammad Amar Osman 84 85 86 70 67 47 439

5

Name Assn.Rank

1

PAHANG

3

4

1695

Sport Excel/NSC/Milo/NSAM

1st Malaysian Junior Shooting Championships 2013

Series

2
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NJR Subang
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